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Bread Basket

Polypropylene

7] Dishwasher Safe

PRODUCT ITEMS
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ltem Number

Iltem Img

41800-BK
41800-R
41800-W
o 41805-BK
oo 41805-R
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Description

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket - Oval

Bread Basket -
Rectangular

Bread Basket -
Rectangular

Length

240mm

240mm

240mm

270mm

270mm

Width

150mm

150mm

150mm

180mm

180mm

Height

50mm

50mm

50mm

40mm

40mm
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Colour

Material
Range
Black Polypropylene
Red Polypropylene
White Polypropylene
Black Polypropylene
Red Polypropylene
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Colour
Iltem Img Iltem Number Description Length Width Height Range Material

Bread Basket -
41805-W 270mm 180mm 40mm White Polypropylene
Rectangular
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